DATA CARD

Entertainment

Radio & Broadcasting Stations

Radio Stations & Broadcasting Companies 38775

Museums 35210
Television Stations & Broadcasting Co 21963
Communications 10584
Casinos 5637
Theatres-live 5042
Video Production & Taping Service 3624
Television Program Producers 3568
Cable/pay Television Service Information 3464
Retrieval

Entertainment Bureaus 3215
Amusement & Recreation Nec 2604
Motion Picture & Video Production 2569
Museum 2473
Theatres-movie 2332
Prerecorded Tape Cd & Record Stores 2321

Services-allied To Motion Picture Distribution 2262

Motion Picture Producers & Studios 2237
Trade Fairs & Shows 2216
Theatrical Producer 2123
Musical Groups & Artists 2122

Theater Companies & Dinner Theaters 1987



Video Tape Rental

Halls & Auditoriums

Musical Instruments

Broadcasting Companies
Dancing Instruction

Entertainers Bands

Music Instruction-instrumental
Other Performing Arts Companies

Services-motion Picture & Video Tape
Production

Planetariums

Theatrical Managers & Producers
Musical Instruments-dealers
Recreation Centers

Marinas

Motion Picture Production

Radio Stations

Video Tape Editing

Music Publishers

Video Tapes & Discs-renting & Leasing
Video Discs And Tapes Prerecorded
Movie Theaters

Services-motion Picture & Video Tape
Distribution

Music Dealers

1857

1822

1763

1725

1610

1561

1506

1347

1300

1236

1218

1201

1178

1173

1156

1154

1044

1028

1017

964

912

888

865



Z00s

Dance Studios Schl

Musical Instrument Stores

Amusement Parks

Amusement & Theme Parks

Music & Live Entertainment

Orchestras & Bands

Musicians

Record And Prerecorded Tape Stores
Video Production

Music Instruction-vocal

Services-allied To Motion Picture Production
Records Tapes & Compact Discs-wholesale
Outdoor Advg Svs

Dance Companies

Boats-rental & Charter

Motion Picture And Video Tape Production
Musical Entertainers

Radio Broadcast Station

Radio Broadcasting Stations Except Music
Format

Records Audio Discs And Tapes
Audio & Video Media Reproduction

Distribution Exclusive Of Production: Motion
Picture

851

844

795

733

717

695

680

649

606

606

576

478

ar7

471

460

434

427

411

409

393

385

380

355



Marina Operation

Artists And Artists' Studios

Concert Venues

Opera Companies
Music-entertainment

Botanical Zoo Grdns

Music Arrangers & Composers

Video Tapes & Discs-wholesale

Film Studio Production Facilities

Video Tapes Discs & Cassettes

Trlr Parks Campsite

Environmental Products & Supls (whls)
Motion Picture Production And Distribution
Television Film Production

Reproduction Services Motion Picture
Production

Video Tape Production
Motion Picture Theaters Except Drive-in
Musical Instrument & Supplies Stores

Motion Picture Production And Distribution
Television

Music Licensing To Radio Stations
Musical Instruments-supplies & Acces
Editing Services Motion Picture Production

Family Entertainment Centers

354

344

291

287

286

266

239

234

228

216

206

205

187

185

166

148

141

140

139

135

133

126

119



Amusement Arcades
Motion Picture Film-distrs & Exchs
Symphony Orchestra

Bands Orchestras Actors And Other
Entertainers And Entertainment Groups

Other Motion Picture & Video Industries
Theatrical Production Services

Musical Instruments-rental

Opera Company

Ret Musical Instruments

Motion Picture Equipment

Music Licensing And Royalties

Billiard Parlors

Theatrical Producers (except Motion Picture)

And Miscellaneous Theatrical Services
Video Games

Motion Picture Equip & Supplies (whlis)
Coin-oper Amus Dvs

Film Strip Slide And Still Film Production

Motion Picture/tape Distribution

Retail-record & Prerecorded Tape Stores

Motion Picture Services
Entertainment Service
Motion Picture Distribution

Gambling Establishment

119

118

110

105

103

98

96

95

91

88

86

84

84

80

79

78

73

71

65

63

60

58



Boating Instruction

Recreation Center

Video Tape Or Disk Reproduction

Motion Picture & Video Distribution
Legitimate Live Theater Producers
Phonograph Record/prerecorded Tape (mfr)

Phonograph Records And Prerecorded
Audio Tapes And Disks

Television And Video Tape Distribution
Theatrical Companies

Services Allied To Motion Picture Production
Lottery Operation

Internet Webcasting

Campgrounds

Music Recording Producer

Entertainment Group

Arcades

Adhesive Papers Labels Or Tapes: From
Purchased Materials

Television Translator Station

Radio Broadcasting Music Checkers
Film Distributor

Orchestras Or Bands Nec

Motion Picture Equip & Supplies-mfrs

Commercials Television: Tape Or Film

58

57

57

54

53

53

53

51

51

a7

43

43

36

34

34

33

33

32

32

32

31

30



Music Production Consultants

Film Processing Editing And Titling: Motion
Picture Production

Record And/or Tape (music Or Video) Club
Mail Order

Video Disk/tape Rental To The General
Public

Compact Laser Discs Prerecorded
Motion Picture And Video Tape Distribution
Entertainers

Equipment And Prop Rental Motion Picture
Production

Tapes Audio And Video Recording
Motion Picture Laboratories

Artist

Theme Park Amusement

Cartoon Motion Picture Production

Film Sensitized Motion Picture X-ray Still
Camera Etc.

Master Records Or Tapes Preparation Of
Musical Instrument Lessons
Entertainment Promotion

Compact Discs

Sound Effects And Music Production Motion
Picture

Projection Apparatus Motion Picture And
Slide

Festival Operation

30

28

28

27

27

25

25

24

24

24

23

23

22

21

21

21

20

20

19

19

19



Disc Jockey Service
Agent Or Manager For Entertainers

Games (chess Backgammon And Other
Durable Games)

Dance Instructor

Video Recording Tape Blank

Reeds For Musical Instruments
Theatrical Producers

Educational Motion Picture Production
Tapes And Cassettes Prerecorded
Equipment Rental Motion Picture
Lighting Theatrical

Jazz Music Group Or Artist

Editing Equipment Motion Picture: Viewers
Splicers Etc.

Music Distribution Systems

Motion Picture Technicians

Cable Television Systems-contractors
Bingo Hall

Musician

Ticket Agency Theatrical
Theatres-dinner

Operates As A Diversified Entertainment
Organizati

Talent Agent Theatrical

Community Theater Production

18

17

16

15

15

15

15

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10



Motion Picture Special Effects
Dating Service

Projectors Still Or Motion Picture Silent Or
Sound

Theatrical Talent And Booking Agencies
Cartoon Production Television
Aquariums-public

Video Tapes Recorded: Wholesale
Audio Video Presentation Service
Dolls

Riding Stable

Magnetic Tape (audio): Prerecorded
Plays Road And Stock Companies
Ten Pin Center

Television Broadcasting

Motion Picture Film (whls)

Services Allied To Motion Picture
Distribution

Aquarium
Cable & Other Subscription Programming

Phonograph Records

Cameras Still And Motion Picture (all Types)

Phonograph Record Blanks

Repertory Road Or Stock Companies:
Theatrical

Game Birds Venison Etc

10

10

10



Adhesives Tape And Plasters
Coin-operated Amusement Devices
Sheet Music

Music Workshops

Music Video Production

Trading Cards: Baseball Or Other Sports
Entertainment Etc.

Musical Instruments Parts And Accessories
Exhibitors Itinerant: Motion Picture

Home Entertainment Unit Cabinets Wood
Amusement Arcade

Scenic Railroads For Amusement

Educational Motion Picture Production
Television

Motion Picture Apparatus And Equipment
Motion Picture Sound Services
Recreational Vehicle Parks

Rv Parks & Campgrounds

Card Rooms

Ethnic Programming

Strings Musical Instrument

Sound Recording And Reproducing
Equipment Motion Picture

Dance Band

Non-theatrical Motion Picture Production
Televisision



Film Or Tape Rental Motion Picture
Game Parlor

Motion Picture Studio And Theater
Equipment

Wax Museum Commercial
Popular Music Groups Or Artists
Board Games

Musical Instruments Secondhand
Casting Bureau Theatrical

Juke Box

Video Tape & Disc Rental

Film Library Motion Picture
Directors Independent: Motion Picture
Fishing Boats Party: Operation
Music Distribution Apparatus

Eating Place Entertainer/entertainment
Group

Motion Picture Theaters Except Drive-ins
Television Tape Distribution

Escort Service

Scenery Design Theatrical

Sealing Or Insulating Tape For Pipe: Coated
Fiberglass

Drive-in Motion Picture Theaters
Total

16 Data selects you receive Email Plus

207479



Company Name Address City

State Zip Code County

Phone Website URL First Name / Last Name
Job Title Direct Phone Email Address
Revenue USD Number of Employees SIC Code

Industry Sector
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