DATA CARD

Entertainment

Radio & Broadcasting Stations

Radio Stations & Broadcasting Companies	38775
Museums	35210
Television Stations & Broadcasting Co	21963
Communications	10584
Casinos	5637
Theatres-live	5042
Video Production & Taping Service	3624
Television Program Producers	3568
Cable/pay Television Service Information Retrieval	3464
Entertainment Bureaus	3215
Amusement & Recreation Nec	2604
Motion Picture & Video Production	2569
Museum	2473
Theatres-movie	2332
Prerecorded Tape Cd & Record Stores	2321
Services-allied To Motion Picture Distribution	2262
Motion Picture Producers & Studios	2237
Trade Fairs & Shows	2216
Theatrical Producer	2123
Musical Groups & Artists	2122
Theater Companies & Dinner Theaters	1987

Video Tape Rental	1857
Halls & Auditoriums	1822
Musical Instruments	1763
Broadcasting Companies	1725
Dancing Instruction	1610
Entertainers Bands	1561
Music Instruction-instrumental	1506
Other Performing Arts Companies	1347
Services-motion Picture & Video Tape Production	1300
Planetariums	1236
Theatrical Managers & Producers	1218
Musical Instruments-dealers	1201
Recreation Centers	1178
Marinas	1173
Motion Picture Production	1156
Radio Stations	1154
Video Tape Editing	1044
Music Publishers	1028
Video Tapes & Discs-renting & Leasing	1017
Video Discs And Tapes Prerecorded	964
Movie Theaters	912
Services-motion Picture & Video Tape Distribution	888
Music Dealers	865

Zoos	851
Dance Studios Schl	844
Musical Instrument Stores	795
Amusement Parks	733
Amusement & Theme Parks	717
Music & Live Entertainment	695
Orchestras & Bands	680
Musicians	649
Record And Prerecorded Tape Stores	606
Video Production	606
Music Instruction-vocal	576
Services-allied To Motion Picture Production	478
Records Tapes & Compact Discs-wholesale	477
Outdoor Advg Svs	471
Dance Companies	460
Boats-rental & Charter	434
Motion Picture And Video Tape Production	427
Musical Entertainers	411
Radio Broadcast Station	409
Radio Broadcasting Stations Except Music Format	393
Records Audio Discs And Tapes	385
Audio & Video Media Reproduction	380
Distribution Exclusive Of Production: Motion Picture	355

Marina Operation	354
Artists And Artists' Studios	344
Concert Venues	291
Opera Companies	287
Music-entertainment	286
Botanical Zoo Grdns	266
Music Arrangers & Composers	239
Video Tapes & Discs-wholesale	234
Film Studio Production Facilities	228
Video Tapes Discs & Cassettes	216
Trlr Parks Campsite	206
Environmental Products & Supls (whls)	205
Motion Picture Production And Distribution	187
Television Film Production	185
Reproduction Services Motion Picture Production	166
Video Tape Production	148
Motion Picture Theaters Except Drive-in	141
Musical Instrument & Supplies Stores	140
Motion Picture Production And Distribution Television	139
Music Licensing To Radio Stations	135
Musical Instruments-supplies & Acces	133
Editing Services Motion Picture Production	126
Family Entertainment Centers	119

Amusement Arcades	119
Motion Picture Film-distrs & Exchs	118
Symphony Orchestra	110
Bands Orchestras Actors And Other Entertainers And Entertainment Groups	105
Other Motion Picture & Video Industries	103
Theatrical Production Services	98
Musical Instruments-rental	96
Opera Company	95
Ret Musical Instruments	91
Motion Picture Equipment	88
Music Licensing And Royalties	86
Billiard Parlors	84
Theatrical Producers (except Motion Picture) And Miscellaneous Theatrical Services	84
Video Games	80
Motion Picture Equip & Supplies (whls)	79
Coin-oper Amus Dvs	78
Film Strip Slide And Still Film Production	73
Motion Picture/tape Distribution	71
Retail-record & Prerecorded Tape Stores	71
Motion Picture Services	65
Entertainment Service	63
Motion Picture Distribution	60
Gambling Establishment	58

Boating Instruction	58
Recreation Center	57
Video Tape Or Disk Reproduction	57
Motion Picture & Video Distribution	54
Legitimate Live Theater Producers	53
Phonograph Record/prerecorded Tape (mfr)	53
Phonograph Records And Prerecorded Audio Tapes And Disks	53
Television And Video Tape Distribution	51
Theatrical Companies	51
Services Allied To Motion Picture Production	49
Lottery Operation	47
Internet Webcasting	43
Campgrounds	43
Music Recording Producer	36
Entertainment Group	34
Arcades	34
Adhesive Papers Labels Or Tapes: From Purchased Materials	33
Television Translator Station	33
Radio Broadcasting Music Checkers	32
Film Distributor	32
Orchestras Or Bands Nec	32
Motion Picture Equip & Supplies-mfrs	31
Commercials Television: Tape Or Film	30

Music Production Consultants	30
Film Processing Editing And Titling: Motion Picture Production	28
Record And/or Tape (music Or Video) Club Mail Order	28
Video Disk/tape Rental To The General Public	27
Compact Laser Discs Prerecorded	27
Motion Picture And Video Tape Distribution	25
Entertainers	25
Equipment And Prop Rental Motion Picture Production	24
Tapes Audio And Video Recording	24
Motion Picture Laboratories	24
Artist	23
Theme Park Amusement	23
Cartoon Motion Picture Production	22
Film Sensitized Motion Picture X-ray Still Camera Etc.	21
Master Records Or Tapes Preparation Of	21
Musical Instrument Lessons	21
Entertainment Promotion	20
Compact Discs	20
Sound Effects And Music Production Motion Picture	19
Projection Apparatus Motion Picture And Slide	19
Festival Operation	19

Disc Jockey Service	18
Agent Or Manager For Entertainers	17
Games (chess Backgammon And Other Durable Games)	16
Dance Instructor	15
Video Recording Tape Blank	15
Reeds For Musical Instruments	15
Theatrical Producers	15
Educational Motion Picture Production	13
Tapes And Cassettes Prerecorded	13
Equipment Rental Motion Picture	13
Lighting Theatrical	12
Jazz Music Group Or Artist	12
Editing Equipment Motion Picture: Viewers Splicers Etc.	12
Music Distribution Systems	11
Motion Picture Technicians	11
Cable Television Systems-contractors	11
Bingo Hall	11
Musician	11
Ticket Agency Theatrical	11
Theatres-dinner	10
Operates As A Diversified Entertainment Organizati	10
Talent Agent Theatrical	10
Community Theater Production	10

Motion Picture Special Effects	10
Dating Service	10
Projectors Still Or Motion Picture Silent Or Sound	10
Theatrical Talent And Booking Agencies	9
Cartoon Production Television	9
Aquariums-public	9
Video Tapes Recorded: Wholesale	9
Audio Video Presentation Service	9
Dolls	8
Riding Stable	8
Magnetic Tape (audio): Prerecorded	8
Plays Road And Stock Companies	8
Ten Pin Center	8
Television Broadcasting	7
Motion Picture Film (whls)	7
Services Allied To Motion Picture Distribution	7
Aquarium	6
Cable & Other Subscription Programming	6
Phonograph Records	6
Cameras Still And Motion Picture (all Types)	5
Phonograph Record Blanks	5
Repertory Road Or Stock Companies: Theatrical	5
Game Birds Venison Etc	4

Adhesives Tape And Plasters	4
Coin-operated Amusement Devices	4
Sheet Music	4
Music Workshops	4
Music Video Production	4
Trading Cards: Baseball Or Other Sports Entertainment Etc.	4
Musical Instruments Parts And Accessories	4
Exhibitors Itinerant: Motion Picture	3
Home Entertainment Unit Cabinets Wood	3
Amusement Arcade	3
Scenic Railroads For Amusement	3
Educational Motion Picture Production Television	3
Motion Picture Apparatus And Equipment	3
Motion Picture Sound Services	3
Recreational Vehicle Parks	3
Rv Parks & Campgrounds	2
Card Rooms	2
Ethnic Programming	2
Strings Musical Instrument	2
Sound Recording And Reproducing Equipment Motion Picture	2
Dance Band	2
Non-theatrical Motion Picture Production Televisision	2

Film Or Tape Rental Motion Picture	2
Game Parlor	2
Motion Picture Studio And Theater Equipment	2
Wax Museum Commercial	2
Popular Music Groups Or Artists	2
Board Games	2
Musical Instruments Secondhand	1
Casting Bureau Theatrical	1
Juke Box	1
Video Tape & Disc Rental	1
Film Library Motion Picture	1
Directors Independent: Motion Picture	1
Fishing Boats Party: Operation	1
Music Distribution Apparatus	1
Eating Place Entertainer/entertainment Group	1
Motion Picture Theaters Except Drive-ins	1
Television Tape Distribution	1
Escort Service	1
Scenery Design Theatrical	1
Sealing Or Insulating Tape For Pipe: Coated Fiberglass	1
Drive-in Motion Picture Theaters	1
Drive-in Motion Picture Theaters Total	1 207479

Company Name	Address	City
State	Zip Code	County
Phone	Website URL	First Name / Last Name
Job Title	Direct Phone	Email Address
Revenue USD	Number of Employees	SIC Code
Industry Sector		